## Tiny Home Registration: 2018 DC/Virginia Tiny House Festival®

Prince William County Fairgrounds, 10624 Dumfries Road, Manassas, VA 20112 Set-Up Dates: Thursday ALL DAY (June 14, 2018) Friday 9AM-12PM (June 15, 2018) Event Dates: Friday 9AM-8PM (June 15, 2018) Saturday-Sunday 9AM-6PM (June 16-17, 2018)



Event Organizer: United Tiny House Association and Georgia Tiny House LLC P.O. Box 4905, Eatonton, GA 31024 Telephone: 706-623-4332 Fax: 706-623-4332 Email: unitedtinyhouse@yahoo.com

| Name:   |  |
|---|--|
| Address:  | City, State, Zip:                                      |
| Telephone:  | Alt Phone:   |
| Email:  |  |
| Which AWARD CATEGORY best describes the tiny hom  | e will you be exhibiting at 2018 DC/Virginia Tiny      |
| House Festival? (PLEASE SELECT ONLY ONE.)   |  |
| Commercial Built (Select only 1 of the following  | 3): THOW Gypsy Other                                   |
| DIY Built (Select only 1 of the following 3):   | THOW Gypsy Other                                       |
| Vintage Camper/RV Bohemian  | Village Skoolie/Bus Conversion                         |
| Size of your home : Do you need electric (ye  | es/no): 50AMP 30AMP 20AMP                              |
| Note: Please bring any adapters and extensions cords you may ne   |  |
| above AMP connection you would like to have.  |  |
| Description of your tiny home. What makes it unique   | for displaying at the DC/Virginia Tiny House Fest?     |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| How many people (including yourself and children) wil   | I be staying in your tiny home during the entire       |
| time your tiny home is on-site during the 2018 DC/Virg  | ginia Tiny House Festival:                             |
| * Note: Two (2) weekend admission passes are included with  | · — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —                |
| additional admission passes. Admission passes are only avail  |  |
| the entire weekend and not for day visitors.  | , , ,  |
|   |  |
| Complimentary on-site/over-night stay, weekend VIP passes,  |  |
| first-come-first-serve basis for this event. Also, a complimen  |  |
| each home owner, who IS NOT selling any merchandise and   | •  |
| based on a first-come-first-serve up basis. The Prince Willian  | •  |
| the 2018 DC/Virginia Tiny House Festival, nor any of their employees, staff, volunteers or agents are responsible for |  |
| the security of your tiny home or your belongings, so please  | be sure your tiny home is secure when unattended.      |
| By signing this form, you agree: (1) you are not a builder/ven  | dor of tiny homes and you are not attending to promote |
| the sell of a tiny home without prior written/signed approval   |  |
|   |  |
| described tiny home on exhibit at this event, (3) you agree to  |  |
| early prior to this event's end date and time. You agree to be  |  |
| not doing so you agree your tiny home and its occupants will  |  |
| DC/Virginia Tiny House Festival from the event location. All a  |  |
| photograph of their tiny home to 'UNITEDtinyhouse@yahoo.  |  |
| of the organizers of the 2018 DC/Virginia Tiny House Festival   |  |
| friendly event. All pets when outside your home must be k   |  |
| up after. "Unfriendly" pets are asked to stay at home as fig  |  |
| removed from the event.) Note: The United Tiny House Associate  |  |
| any of its events at its discretion. Please mail this completed form to   |  |
| P.O. Box 4905, Eatonton, GA 31024"; fax to 706-623-4332; email it   | to uniteatinynouse@yanoo.com.                          |
| Signature:  | Date:  |